
46th COC Summer Series Cross Country Run - Race 3

NamePlace Bib # Name Time Pace Type Place Bib # Time Pace TypeAge(Sex) Age(Sex)

1 207 ISAIAH GIVENS 00:16:05.18 05:21 RUNNER 15(M)

2 754 OSCAR OROZCO 00:16:23.06 05:27 RUNNER 31(M)

3 210 MARION GUTIERREZ 00:16:24.35 05:28 RUNNER 17(M)

4 161 JASON DUARTE 00:16:32.08 05:30 RUNNER 31(M)

5 225 MATTHEW BERRY 00:16:52.40 05:37 RUNNER 16(M)

6 176 JAMES C LOPEZ 00:17:06.92 05:42 RUNNER 15(M)

7 183 HERMAN TOU 00:17:09.81 05:43 RUNNER 16(M)

8 184 ALEJANDRO TORRES 00:17:21.74 05:47 RUNNER 17(M)

9 208 MAX EICKELE 00:17:25.54 05:48 RUNNER 18(M)

10 163 TAREK KHEZRI 00:17:27.78 05:49 RUNNER 18(M)

11 218 JACOB MERRITT 00:17:35.63 05:51 RUNNER 16(M)

12 23 MATTHEW MEDRANO 00:18:03.25 06:01 RUNNER 15(M)

13 169 MARCOS VARGAS 00:18:08.40 06:02 RUNNER 16(M)

14 189 JASON CERDA 00:18:10.31 06:03 RUNNER 16(M)

15 722 ADEN WIEBERS 00:18:11.33 06:03 RUNNER 18(M)

16 802 GABRIEL MESCADO 00:18:26.51 06:08 RUNNER 15(M)

17 25 OWEN BACHIERO 00:18:28.38 06:09 RUNNER 13(M)

18 199 ADRIAN CONTRERAS 00:18:39.36 06:13 RUNNER 15(M)

19 723 JOSUE DIAZ 00:18:48.33 06:16 RUNNER 41(M)

20 178 JESSE KESLING 00:19:15.31 06:25 RUNNER 15(M)

21 760 ERICK EMANUEL
TZIE

00:19:35.71 06:31 RUNNER 27(M)

22 811 TONY COTA 00:19:56.71 06:38 RUNNER 49(M)

23 211 ROHAN JAYASEKARA 00:20:05.13 06:41 RUNNER 16(M)

24 230 GERRY PEREZ 00:20:14.91 06:44 RUNNER 44(M)

25 172 JIM POBANZ 00:20:17.98 06:45 RUNNER 51(M)

26 224 PHIL RUDER 00:20:27.62 06:49 RUNNER 40(M)

27 250 T. CRHIS MAST 00:20:30.50 06:50 RUNNER 57(M)

28 749 ANTONIO SANDOVAL 00:20:37.20 06:52 RUNNER 42(M)

29 204 DAWSON FORD 00:20:40.34 06:53 RUNNER 18(M)

30 801 CARL STREOMBERG 00:20:45.64 06:55 RUNNER 64(M)

31 195 DIANA PEREZ 00:20:51.24 06:57 RUNNER 18(F)

32 215 CARINA LANGLEY 00:20:53.13 06:57 RUNNER 17(F)

33 710 TOM NGUYEN 00:20:58.30 06:59 RUNNER 55(M)

34 182 ALEXIS MARAVEZ 00:20:59.34 06:59 RUNNER 14(M)

35 231 URI MARTINEZ 00:21:04.09 07:01 RUNNER 33(M)

36 768 TYLER HALVORSEN 00:21:08.08 07:02 RUNNER 11(M)

37 179 THERMAN HOW 00:21:08.49 07:02 RUNNER 14(M)

38 736 LISA MURPHY 00:21:14.89 07:04 RUNNER 38(F)

39 193 LORENZO
FERNANDEZ

00:21:17.68 07:05 RUNNER 16(M)

40 748 HECTOR SORIA 00:21:23.02 07:07 RUNNER 54(M)

41 800 GREG GARMAN 00:21:27.76 07:09 RUNNER 58(M)

42 220 LISA VANDULA 00:21:28.96 07:09 RUNNER 43(F)

43 214 PAT HILL 00:21:31.29 07:10 RUNNER 49(M)

44 720 DON BARRINGTON 00:21:38.99 07:13 RUNNER 99(M)

45 228 AUSTIN DUENAS 00:21:39.62 07:13 RUNNER 11(M)

46 22 ISAAC GUZMAN 00:21:46.07 07:15 RUNNER 14(M)

47 1 ALLEN LEW 00:21:47.29 07:15 RUNNER 16(M)

48 733 ANGEL GUZMAN 00:21:47.50 07:15 RUNNER 60(M)

49 732 IASLAS RODRIGUEZ 00:21:49.97 07:16 RUNNER 55(M)

50 167 DENNIS OLSEN 00:21:50.38 07:16 RUNNER 57(M)

51 730 JAMESON WILEY 00:21:59.54 07:19 RUNNER 10(M)

52 162 PARIS CAMACHO 00:22:00.58 07:20 RUNNER 17(F)

53 216 EVAN SPEED 00:22:04.83 07:21 RUNNER 15(M)

54 20 JONATHAN DIAZ 00:22:05.81 07:21 RUNNER 16(M)

55 236 PATRICK HARTMAN 00:22:15.81 07:25 RUNNER 51(M)

56 17 DANIEL RUHKALA 00:22:18.18 07:26 RUNNER 43(M)

57 173 THURMAN HOM 00:22:25.22 07:28 RUNNER 15(M)

58 249 SEBASTIAN
CUMMINGS

00:22:27.58 07:29 RUNNER 15(M)

59 724 NORMA GONZALEZ 00:22:30.59 07:30 RUNNER 33(F)

60 226 GREG RODIN 00:22:33.71 07:31 RUNNER 41(M)

61 177 LEXI WHITMAN 00:22:44.36 07:34 RUNNER 23(F)

62 205 EMILIO OVIEDO 00:22:52.58 07:37 RUNNER 11(M)

63 701 GARY DUNN 00:22:53.73 07:37 RUNNER 59(M)

64 4 LILLY LILLY 00:23:00.20 07:40 RUNNER 54(M)

65 213 JOSE DIAZ 00:23:00.80 07:40 RUNNER 44(M)

66 223 MOSES MEDRANO 00:23:17.47 07:45 RUNNER 46(M)

67 780 LEAH PERINI 00:23:26.52 07:48 RUNNER 37(F)

68 743 LON RICHARSON 00:23:33.64 07:51 RUNNER 56(M)

69 247 CHRISTOPHER GO 00:23:39.94 07:53 RUNNER 56(M)

70 704 PHIL HOWARD 00:23:53.02 07:57 RUNNER 57(M)

71 765 CARLA LUNA 00:23:56.81 07:58 RUNNER 27(F)

72 764 LIAM HAMBELL-
RODIN

00:24:07.35 08:02 RUNNER 15(M)

73 242 JOSH VULICH 00:24:10.48 08:03 RUNNER 36(M)

74 203 AVERY LEDESMA 00:24:11.09 08:03 RUNNER 15(F)

75 767 STACEY HALVORSEN 00:24:23.46 08:07 RUNNER 40(F)

76 808 ALAZAR HUNTEN 00:24:32.17 08:10 RUNNER 13(M)

77 809 JUAN MEJIA 00:24:39.63 08:13 RUNNER 44(M)

78 779 KWANG-JAE YI 00:24:49.12 08:16 RUNNER 56(M)

79 181 SAWYER NELSON 00:24:59.14 08:19 RUNNER 16(M)

80 718 JENNY MARTIN 00:25:05.13 08:21 RUNNER 56(F)

81 705 STEVEN COOMBS 00:25:11.65 08:23 RUNNER 62(M)

82 201 MICHARL LIM 00:25:18.06 08:26 RUNNER 15(M)

83 175 MICHAEL BRWON 00:25:21.27 08:27 RUNNER 15(M)

84 206 MADDIE W 00:25:27.42 08:29 RUNNER 31(F)

85 769 CHRISTINA CAPRIOLI 00:25:34.49 08:31 RUNNER 33(M)

86 209 SETH SERA 00:25:37.08 08:32 RUNNER 16(M)

87 197 MADISON GLAVER 00:25:42.02 08:34 RUNNER 15(F)

88 221 HOPE HILL 00:25:43.07 08:34 RUNNER 17(F)

89 18 RODRIGO RODRIGO 00:25:45.36 08:35 RUNNER 47(F)

90 721 DAVID WIEBERS 00:25:52.72 08:37 RUNNER 45(M)

91 717 RON PETERSEN 00:26:06.79 08:42 RUNNER 66(M)

92 219 ANNIKA ANDERSON 00:26:20.14 08:46 RUNNER 16(F)

93 166 JOSEFINA ALVAREZ 00:26:21.51 08:47 RUNNER 17(F)

94 755 MAY DULDULAO 00:26:23.08 08:47 RUNNER 45(F)

95 180 MIKAILA WHITMAN 00:26:33.18 08:51 RUNNER 11(F)

96 238 KASEY CASS 00:26:40.58 08:53 RUNNER 26(F)

97 773 TOBIAS FLORES 00:26:42.39 08:54 RUNNER 29(M)

98 74 STEVEN
WANTANABU

00:26:50.56 08:56 RUNNER 66(M)

99 741 FRED EISLER 00:26:53.65 08:57 RUNNER 63(M)

100 186 ALLIE THEULE 00:26:56.68 08:58 RUNNER 8(F)

101 188 RYAN THEULE 00:26:57.64 08:59 RUNNER 39(M)

102 772 LUIS CHOCOJ 00:26:59.62 08:59 RUNNER 27(M)

103 174 MIKE BROWN 00:27:07.23 09:02 RUNNER 42(M)

104 200 HUNTER HAWLEY 00:27:10.76 09:03 RUNNER 16(M)

105 11 JERRY MAYEDA 00:27:13.93 09:04 RUNNER 63(M)

106 731 MARIA SHIELDS 00:27:17.86 09:05 RUNNER 48(F)

107 753 SANDRA HALL 00:27:23.42 09:07 RUNNER 53(F)

108 728 ANDY CHAVEZ 00:27:28.91 09:09 RUNNER 19(M)

109 778 BECKIE WARLOE 00:27:33.36 09:11 RUNNER 37(F)

110 746 ANDREW BEILIN 00:27:41.36 09:13 RUNNER 55(M)

111 185 MIKE WHITMAN 00:27:45.13 09:15 RUNNER 49(M)

112 777 ANNE TAYLOR 00:28:07.37 09:22 RUNNER 51(F)

113 734 LORENZANO
XOCHILL

00:28:18.09 09:26 RUNNER 33(F)

114 761 NAOMI TOVAR 00:28:21.92 09:27 RUNNER 26(F)

115 229 MARLON ALFARO 00:28:36.44 09:32 RUNNER 42(M)

116 246 ZARGA ROSETTE 00:28:41.13 09:33 RUNNER 46(F)

117 198 SANDRA MARTINEZ 00:28:58.61 09:39 RUNNER 31(F)

118 233 JEANNINE GEM 00:29:06.72 09:42 RUNNER 49(F)

119 240 FERNANDO
PACHECO

00:29:30.65 09:50 RUNNER 48(M)
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46th COC Summer Series Cross Country Run - Race 3

NamePlace Bib # Name Time Pace Type Place Bib # Time Pace TypeAge(Sex) Age(Sex)

120 165 HENRY ZIMMERMAN 00:29:40.55 09:53 RUNNER 16(M)

121 716 RYDER YAGIELA 00:29:50.38 09:56 RUNNER 8(F)

122 751 BONNIE BULDER 00:29:55.48 09:58 RUNNER 54(F)

123 742 MICHELLE EISLER 00:29:55.92 09:58 RUNNER 56(F)

124 190 CONNOR DRAU 00:30:07.58 10:02 RUNNER 27(M)

125 194 ANDREA
CONTRERAS

00:30:08.79 10:02 RUNNER 15(F)

126 191 JANET DRAA 00:30:17.75 10:05 RUNNER 31(F)

127 212 AMANDA RAFFARTY 00:30:32.50 10:10 RUNNER 29(F)

128 202 STEPHANIE
VIRAMONTES

00:30:33.32 10:11 RUNNER 56(F)

129 235 LUKE DALY 00:30:35.72 10:11 RUNNER 9(M)

130 744 JOHN DALY 00:30:36.73 10:12 RUNNER 40(M)

131 729 ARLENE WILEY 00:30:49.16 10:16 RUNNER 44(F)

132 217 JESSICA TOHILL 00:30:50.60 10:16 RUNNER 19(F)

133 713 CAPRIANA YAGIELA 00:31:30.53 10:30 RUNNER 8(F)

134 805 YVONNE MOJICA 00:31:34.29 10:31 RUNNER 64(F)

135 752 SHANNON SMITH 00:31:34.92 10:31 RUNNER 48(F)

136 227 HECTOR SORIA JR 00:31:52.50 10:37 RUNNER 35(M)

137 170 CHELSEA LINGAI 00:31:55.38 10:38 RUNNER 14(F)

138 738 JOHN SCHWARTZ 00:32:00.78 10:40 RUNNER 56(M)

139 711 ROBERTO RAMIREZ 00:32:04.93 10:41 RUNNER 52(M)

140 234 KARA DUENAS 00:32:40.77 10:53 RUNNER 43(F)

141 243 DIANA ESPARZA 00:32:42.26 10:54 RUNNER 50(F)

142 26 SOPHIA CARRILLO 00:32:57.60 10:59 RUNNER 14(F)

143 232 CRYSTAL PAXTON 00:34:00.27 11:20 RUNNER 37(F)

144 196 RIVER HAWLEY 00:34:17.83 11:25 RUNNER 11(M)

145 164 CHRISTY
ZIMMERMAN

00:34:21.72 11:27 RUNNER 46(F)

146 714 GRAYSON YAGIELA 00:34:39.40 11:33 RUNNER 8(M)

147 727 KEITH PANTZ 00:34:40.88 11:33 RUNNER 65(M)

148 192 ROBBY HILL 00:34:44.15 11:34 RUNNER 9(M)

149 715 XAYDEN YAGIELA 00:35:41.37 11:53 RUNNER 8(F)

150 737 MARIA SCHWARTZ 00:36:04.86 12:01 RUNNER 41(F)

151 725 STEPHANIE AYERS 00:37:47.01 12:35 RUNNER 37(F)

152 239 CHRISTIAN FRAZIER 00:37:51.17 12:37 RUNNER 23(M)

153 709 ARLEN LEWIS 00:38:24.30 12:48 RUNNER 64(F)

154 758 ERICK ANTONIO TZIE 00:39:03.56 13:01 RUNNER 49(M)

155 804 DON VULICH 00:40:59.01 13:39 RUNNER 68(M)

156 168 ERICA ZHU 00:42:10.03 14:03 RUNNER 14(F)

157 739 KATELYN SCHWARTZ 00:43:48.23 14:36 RUNNER 15(F)

158 747 ALLY RIVES 00:45:01.43 15:00 RUNNER 12(F)

159 222 ALEX STEPHENS 00:45:05.20 15:01 RUNNER 12(F)

160 740 KRISTEN SCHWARTZ 00:45:05.59 15:01 RUNNER 12(F)

161 24 EMMA SALE 00:45:31.50 15:10 RUNNER 13(F)

162 187 CODY KESLING 00:46:30.42 15:30 RUNNER 14(M)
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46th COC Summer Series Cross Country Run - Race 3

Female 0 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 186 ALLIE THEULE 00:26:56.68 Runner

2 716 RYDER YAGIELA 00:29:50.38 Runner

3 713 CAPRIANA YAGIELA 00:31:30.53 Runner

4 715 XAYDEN YAGIELA 00:35:41.37 Runner

Female 11 - 13

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 180 MIKAILA WHITMAN 00:26:33.18 Runner

2 747 ALLY RIVES 00:45:01.43 Runner

3 222 ALEX STEPHENS 00:45:05.20 Runner

4 740 KRISTEN SCHWARTZ 00:45:05.59 Runner

5 24 EMMA SALE 00:45:31.50 Runner

Female 14 - 17

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 215 CARINA LANGLEY 00:20:53.13 Runner

2 162 PARIS CAMACHO 00:22:00.58 Runner

3 203 AVERY LEDESMA 00:24:11.09 Runner

4 197 MADISON GLAVER 00:25:42.02 Runner

5 221 HOPE HILL 00:25:43.07 Runner

6 219 ANNIKA ANDERSON 00:26:20.14 Runner

7 166 JOSEFINA ALVAREZ 00:26:21.51 Runner

8 194 ANDREA CONTRERAS 00:30:08.79 Runner

9 170 CHELSEA LINGAI 00:31:55.38 Runner

10 26 SOPHIA CARRILLO 00:32:57.60 Runner

11 168 ERICA ZHU 00:42:10.03 Runner

12 739 KATELYN SCHWARTZ 00:43:48.23 Runner

Female 18 - 24

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 195 DIANA PEREZ 00:20:51.24 Runner

2 177 LEXI WHITMAN 00:22:44.36 Runner

3 217 JESSICA TOHILL 00:30:50.60 Runner

Female 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 765 CARLA LUNA 00:23:56.81 Runner

2 238 KASEY CASS 00:26:40.58 Runner

3 761 NAOMI TOVAR 00:28:21.92 Runner

4 212 AMANDA RAFFARTY 00:30:32.50 Runner

Female 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 724 NORMA GONZALEZ 00:22:30.59 Runner

2 206 MADDIE W 00:25:27.42 Runner

3 734 LORENZANO XOCHILL 00:28:18.09 Runner

4 198 SANDRA MARTINEZ 00:28:58.61 Runner

5 191 JANET DRAA 00:30:17.75 Runner

Female 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 736 LISA MURPHY 00:21:14.89 Runner

2 780 LEAH PERINI 00:23:26.52 Runner

3 778 BECKIE WARLOE 00:27:33.36 Runner

4 232 CRYSTAL PAXTON 00:34:00.27 Runner

5 725 STEPHANIE AYERS 00:37:47.01 Runner

Female 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 220 LISA VANDULA 00:21:28.96 Runner

2 767 STACEY HALVORSEN 00:24:23.46 Runner

3 729 ARLENE WILEY 00:30:49.16 Runner

4 234 KARA DUENAS 00:32:40.77 Runner

5 737 MARIA SCHWARTZ 00:36:04.86 Runner

Female 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 18 RODRIGO RODRIGO 00:25:45.36 Runner

2 755 MAY DULDULAO 00:26:23.08 Runner

3 731 MARIA SHIELDS 00:27:17.86 Runner

4 246 ZARGA ROSETTE 00:28:41.13 Runner

5 233 JEANNINE GEM 00:29:06.72 Runner

6 752 SHANNON SMITH 00:31:34.92 Runner

7 164 CHRISTY ZIMMERMAN 00:34:21.72 Runner

Female 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 753 SANDRA HALL 00:27:23.42 Runner

2 777 ANNE TAYLOR 00:28:07.37 Runner

3 751 BONNIE BULDER 00:29:55.48 Runner

4 243 DIANA ESPARZA 00:32:42.26 Runner

Female 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 718 JENNY MARTIN 00:25:05.13 Runner

2 742 MICHELLE EISLER 00:29:55.92 Runner

3 202 STEPHANIE
VIRAMONTES

00:30:33.32 Runner

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 805 YVONNE MOJICA 00:31:34.29 Runner

2 709 ARLEN LEWIS 00:38:24.30 Runner

Male 0 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 730 JAMESON WILEY 00:21:59.54 Runner

2 235 LUKE DALY 00:30:35.72 Runner

3 714 GRAYSON YAGIELA 00:34:39.40 Runner

4 192 ROBBY HILL 00:34:44.15 Runner

Male 11 - 13

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 25 OWEN BACHIERO 00:18:28.38 Runner

2 768 TYLER HALVORSEN 00:21:08.08 Runner

3 228 AUSTIN DUENAS 00:21:39.62 Runner

4 205 EMILIO OVIEDO 00:22:52.58 Runner

5 808 ALAZAR HUNTEN 00:24:32.17 Runner

6 196 RIVER HAWLEY 00:34:17.83 Runner
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46th COC Summer Series Cross Country Run - Race 3

Male 14 - 17

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 207 ISAIAH GIVENS 00:16:05.18 Runner

2 210 MARION GUTIERREZ 00:16:24.35 Runner

3 225 MATTHEW BERRY 00:16:52.40 Runner

4 176 JAMES C LOPEZ 00:17:06.92 Runner

5 183 HERMAN TOU 00:17:09.81 Runner

6 184 ALEJANDRO TORRES 00:17:21.74 Runner

7 218 JACOB MERRITT 00:17:35.63 Runner

8 23 MATTHEW MEDRANO 00:18:03.25 Runner

9 169 MARCOS VARGAS 00:18:08.40 Runner

10 189 JASON CERDA 00:18:10.31 Runner

11 802 GABRIEL MESCADO 00:18:26.51 Runner

12 199 ADRIAN CONTRERAS 00:18:39.36 Runner

13 178 JESSE KESLING 00:19:15.31 Runner

14 211 ROHAN JAYASEKARA 00:20:05.13 Runner

15 182 ALEXIS MARAVEZ 00:20:59.34 Runner

16 179 THERMAN HOW 00:21:08.49 Runner

17 193 LORENZO
FERNANDEZ

00:21:17.68 Runner

18 22 ISAAC GUZMAN 00:21:46.07 Runner

19 1 ALLEN LEW 00:21:47.29 Runner

20 216 EVAN SPEED 00:22:04.83 Runner

21 20 JONATHAN DIAZ 00:22:05.81 Runner

22 173 THURMAN HOM 00:22:25.22 Runner

23 249 SEBASTIAN
CUMMINGS

00:22:27.58 Runner

24 764 LIAM HAMBELL-RODIN 00:24:07.35 Runner

25 181 SAWYER NELSON 00:24:59.14 Runner

26 201 MICHARL LIM 00:25:18.06 Runner

27 175 MICHAEL BRWON 00:25:21.27 Runner

28 209 SETH SERA 00:25:37.08 Runner

29 200 HUNTER HAWLEY 00:27:10.76 Runner

30 165 HENRY ZIMMERMAN 00:29:40.55 Runner

31 187 CODY KESLING 00:46:30.42 Runner

Male 18 - 24

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 208 MAX EICKELE 00:17:25.54 Runner

2 163 TAREK KHEZRI 00:17:27.78 Runner

3 722 ADEN WIEBERS 00:18:11.33 Runner

4 204 DAWSON FORD 00:20:40.34 Runner

5 728 ANDY CHAVEZ 00:27:28.91 Runner

6 239 CHRISTIAN FRAZIER 00:37:51.17 Runner

Male 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 760 ERICK EMANUEL TZIE 00:19:35.71 Runner

2 773 TOBIAS FLORES 00:26:42.39 Runner

3 772 LUIS CHOCOJ 00:26:59.62 Runner

4 190 CONNOR DRAU 00:30:07.58 Runner

Male 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 754 OSCAR OROZCO 00:16:23.06 Runner

2 161 JASON DUARTE 00:16:32.08 Runner

3 231 URI MARTINEZ 00:21:04.09 Runner

4 769 CHRISTINA CAPRIOLI 00:25:34.49 Runner

Male 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 242 JOSH VULICH 00:24:10.48 Runner

2 188 RYAN THEULE 00:26:57.64 Runner

3 227 HECTOR SORIA JR 00:31:52.50 Runner

Male 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 723 JOSUE DIAZ 00:18:48.33 Runner

2 230 GERRY PEREZ 00:20:14.91 Runner

3 224 PHIL RUDER 00:20:27.62 Runner

4 749 ANTONIO SANDOVAL 00:20:37.20 Runner

5 17 DANIEL RUHKALA 00:22:18.18 Runner

6 226 GREG RODIN 00:22:33.71 Runner

7 213 JOSE DIAZ 00:23:00.80 Runner

8 809 JUAN MEJIA 00:24:39.63 Runner

9 174 MIKE BROWN 00:27:07.23 Runner

10 229 MARLON ALFARO 00:28:36.44 Runner

11 744 JOHN DALY 00:30:36.73 Runner

Male 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 811 TONY COTA 00:19:56.71 Runner

2 214 PAT HILL 00:21:31.29 Runner

3 223 MOSES MEDRANO 00:23:17.47 Runner

4 721 DAVID WIEBERS 00:25:52.72 Runner

5 185 MIKE WHITMAN 00:27:45.13 Runner

6 240 FERNANDO PACHECO 00:29:30.65 Runner

7 758 ERICK ANTONIO TZIE 00:39:03.56 Runner

Male 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 172 JIM POBANZ 00:20:17.98 Runner

2 748 HECTOR SORIA 00:21:23.02 Runner

3 236 PATRICK HARTMAN 00:22:15.81 Runner

4 4 LILLY LILLY 00:23:00.20 Runner

5 711 ROBERTO RAMIREZ 00:32:04.93 Runner

Male 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 250 T. CRHIS MAST 00:20:30.50 Runner

2 710 TOM NGUYEN 00:20:58.30 Runner

3 800 GREG GARMAN 00:21:27.76 Runner

4 732 IASLAS RODRIGUEZ 00:21:49.97 Runner

5 167 DENNIS OLSEN 00:21:50.38 Runner

6 701 GARY DUNN 00:22:53.73 Runner

7 743 LON RICHARSON 00:23:33.64 Runner

8 247 CHRISTOPHER GO 00:23:39.94 Runner

9 704 PHIL HOWARD 00:23:53.02 Runner

10 779 KWANG-JAE YI 00:24:49.12 Runner

11 746 ANDREW BEILIN 00:27:41.36 Runner

12 738 JOHN SCHWARTZ 00:32:00.78 Runner
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46th COC Summer Series Cross Country Run - Race 3

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 801 CARL STREOMBERG 00:20:45.64 Runner

2 720 DON BARRINGTON 00:21:38.99 Runner

3 733 ANGEL GUZMAN 00:21:47.50 Runner

4 705 STEVEN COOMBS 00:25:11.65 Runner

5 717 RON PETERSEN 00:26:06.79 Runner

6 812 STEVEN WANTANABU 00:26:50.56 Runner

7 741 FRED EISLER 00:26:53.65 Runner

8 11 JERRY MAYEDA 00:27:13.93 Runner

9 727 KEITH PANTZ 00:34:40.88 Runner

10 804 DON VULICH 00:40:59.01 Runner

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 207 ISAIAH GIVENS 00:16:05.18 Runner

2 754 OSCAR OROZCO 00:16:23.06 Runner

3 210 MARION GUTIERREZ 00:16:24.35 Runner

4 161 JASON DUARTE 00:16:32.08 Runner

5 225 MATTHEW BERRY 00:16:52.40 Runner

6 176 JAMES C LOPEZ 00:17:06.92 Runner

7 183 HERMAN TOU 00:17:09.81 Runner

8 184 ALEJANDRO TORRES 00:17:21.74 Runner

9 208 MAX EICKELE 00:17:25.54 Runner

10 163 TAREK KHEZRI 00:17:27.78 Runner

11 218 JACOB MERRITT 00:17:35.63 Runner

12 23 MATTHEW MEDRANO 00:18:03.25 Runner

13 169 MARCOS VARGAS 00:18:08.40 Runner

14 189 JASON CERDA 00:18:10.31 Runner

15 722 ADEN WIEBERS 00:18:11.33 Runner

16 802 GABRIEL MESCADO 00:18:26.51 Runner

17 25 OWEN BACHIERO 00:18:28.38 Runner

18 199 ADRIAN CONTRERAS 00:18:39.36 Runner

19 723 JOSUE DIAZ 00:18:48.33 Runner

20 178 JESSE KESLING 00:19:15.31 Runner

21 760 ERICK EMANUEL TZIE 00:19:35.71 Runner

22 811 TONY COTA 00:19:56.71 Runner

23 211 ROHAN JAYASEKARA 00:20:05.13 Runner

24 230 GERRY PEREZ 00:20:14.91 Runner

25 172 JIM POBANZ 00:20:17.98 Runner

26 224 PHIL RUDER 00:20:27.62 Runner

27 250 T. CRHIS MAST 00:20:30.50 Runner

28 749 ANTONIO SANDOVAL 00:20:37.20 Runner

29 204 DAWSON FORD 00:20:40.34 Runner

30 801 CARL STREOMBERG 00:20:45.64 Runner

31 710 TOM NGUYEN 00:20:58.30 Runner

32 182 ALEXIS MARAVEZ 00:20:59.34 Runner

33 231 URI MARTINEZ 00:21:04.09 Runner

34 768 TYLER HALVORSEN 00:21:08.08 Runner

35 179 THERMAN HOW 00:21:08.49 Runner

36 193 LORENZO
FERNANDEZ

00:21:17.68 Runner

37 748 HECTOR SORIA 00:21:23.02 Runner

38 800 GREG GARMAN 00:21:27.76 Runner

39 214 PAT HILL 00:21:31.29 Runner

40 720 DON BARRINGTON 00:21:38.99 Runner

41 228 AUSTIN DUENAS 00:21:39.62 Runner

42 22 ISAAC GUZMAN 00:21:46.07 Runner

43 1 ALLEN LEW 00:21:47.29 Runner

44 733 ANGEL GUZMAN 00:21:47.50 Runner

45 732 IASLAS RODRIGUEZ 00:21:49.97 Runner

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

46 167 DENNIS OLSEN 00:21:50.38 Runner

47 730 JAMESON WILEY 00:21:59.54 Runner

48 216 EVAN SPEED 00:22:04.83 Runner

49 20 JONATHAN DIAZ 00:22:05.81 Runner

50 236 PATRICK HARTMAN 00:22:15.81 Runner

51 17 DANIEL RUHKALA 00:22:18.18 Runner

52 173 THURMAN HOM 00:22:25.22 Runner

53 249 SEBASTIAN
CUMMINGS

00:22:27.58 Runner

54 226 GREG RODIN 00:22:33.71 Runner

55 205 EMILIO OVIEDO 00:22:52.58 Runner

56 701 GARY DUNN 00:22:53.73 Runner

57 4 LILLY LILLY 00:23:00.20 Runner

58 213 JOSE DIAZ 00:23:00.80 Runner

59 223 MOSES MEDRANO 00:23:17.47 Runner

60 743 LON RICHARSON 00:23:33.64 Runner

61 247 CHRISTOPHER GO 00:23:39.94 Runner

62 704 PHIL HOWARD 00:23:53.02 Runner

63 764 LIAM HAMBELL-RODIN 00:24:07.35 Runner

64 242 JOSH VULICH 00:24:10.48 Runner

65 808 ALAZAR HUNTEN 00:24:32.17 Runner

66 809 JUAN MEJIA 00:24:39.63 Runner

67 779 KWANG-JAE YI 00:24:49.12 Runner

68 181 SAWYER NELSON 00:24:59.14 Runner

69 705 STEVEN COOMBS 00:25:11.65 Runner

70 201 MICHARL LIM 00:25:18.06 Runner

71 175 MICHAEL BRWON 00:25:21.27 Runner

72 769 CHRISTINA CAPRIOLI 00:25:34.49 Runner

73 209 SETH SERA 00:25:37.08 Runner

74 721 DAVID WIEBERS 00:25:52.72 Runner

75 717 RON PETERSEN 00:26:06.79 Runner

76 773 TOBIAS FLORES 00:26:42.39 Runner

77 812 STEVEN WANTANABU 00:26:50.56 Runner

78 741 FRED EISLER 00:26:53.65 Runner

79 188 RYAN THEULE 00:26:57.64 Runner

80 772 LUIS CHOCOJ 00:26:59.62 Runner

81 174 MIKE BROWN 00:27:07.23 Runner

82 200 HUNTER HAWLEY 00:27:10.76 Runner

83 11 JERRY MAYEDA 00:27:13.93 Runner

84 728 ANDY CHAVEZ 00:27:28.91 Runner

85 746 ANDREW BEILIN 00:27:41.36 Runner

86 185 MIKE WHITMAN 00:27:45.13 Runner

87 229 MARLON ALFARO 00:28:36.44 Runner

88 240 FERNANDO PACHECO 00:29:30.65 Runner

89 165 HENRY ZIMMERMAN 00:29:40.55 Runner

90 190 CONNOR DRAU 00:30:07.58 Runner

91 235 LUKE DALY 00:30:35.72 Runner

92 744 JOHN DALY 00:30:36.73 Runner

93 227 HECTOR SORIA JR 00:31:52.50 Runner

94 738 JOHN SCHWARTZ 00:32:00.78 Runner

95 711 ROBERTO RAMIREZ 00:32:04.93 Runner

96 196 RIVER HAWLEY 00:34:17.83 Runner

97 714 GRAYSON YAGIELA 00:34:39.40 Runner

98 727 KEITH PANTZ 00:34:40.88 Runner

99 192 ROBBY HILL 00:34:44.15 Runner

100 239 CHRISTIAN FRAZIER 00:37:51.17 Runner

101 758 ERICK ANTONIO TZIE 00:39:03.56 Runner

102 804 DON VULICH 00:40:59.01 Runner

103 187 CODY KESLING 00:46:30.42 Runner
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46th COC Summer Series Cross Country Run - Race 3

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 195 DIANA PEREZ 00:20:51.24 Runner

2 215 CARINA LANGLEY 00:20:53.13 Runner

3 736 LISA MURPHY 00:21:14.89 Runner

4 220 LISA VANDULA 00:21:28.96 Runner

5 162 PARIS CAMACHO 00:22:00.58 Runner

6 724 NORMA GONZALEZ 00:22:30.59 Runner

7 177 LEXI WHITMAN 00:22:44.36 Runner

8 780 LEAH PERINI 00:23:26.52 Runner

9 765 CARLA LUNA 00:23:56.81 Runner

10 203 AVERY LEDESMA 00:24:11.09 Runner

11 767 STACEY HALVORSEN 00:24:23.46 Runner

12 718 JENNY MARTIN 00:25:05.13 Runner

13 206 MADDIE W 00:25:27.42 Runner

14 197 MADISON GLAVER 00:25:42.02 Runner

15 221 HOPE HILL 00:25:43.07 Runner

16 18 RODRIGO RODRIGO 00:25:45.36 Runner

17 219 ANNIKA ANDERSON 00:26:20.14 Runner

18 166 JOSEFINA ALVAREZ 00:26:21.51 Runner

19 755 MAY DULDULAO 00:26:23.08 Runner

20 180 MIKAILA WHITMAN 00:26:33.18 Runner

21 238 KASEY CASS 00:26:40.58 Runner

22 186 ALLIE THEULE 00:26:56.68 Runner

23 731 MARIA SHIELDS 00:27:17.86 Runner

24 753 SANDRA HALL 00:27:23.42 Runner

25 778 BECKIE WARLOE 00:27:33.36 Runner

26 777 ANNE TAYLOR 00:28:07.37 Runner

27 734 LORENZANO XOCHILL 00:28:18.09 Runner

28 761 NAOMI TOVAR 00:28:21.92 Runner

29 246 ZARGA ROSETTE 00:28:41.13 Runner

30 198 SANDRA MARTINEZ 00:28:58.61 Runner

31 233 JEANNINE GEM 00:29:06.72 Runner

32 716 RYDER YAGIELA 00:29:50.38 Runner

33 751 BONNIE BULDER 00:29:55.48 Runner

34 742 MICHELLE EISLER 00:29:55.92 Runner

35 194 ANDREA CONTRERAS 00:30:08.79 Runner

36 191 JANET DRAA 00:30:17.75 Runner

37 212 AMANDA RAFFARTY 00:30:32.50 Runner

38 202 STEPHANIE
VIRAMONTES

00:30:33.32 Runner

39 729 ARLENE WILEY 00:30:49.16 Runner

40 217 JESSICA TOHILL 00:30:50.60 Runner

41 713 CAPRIANA YAGIELA 00:31:30.53 Runner

42 805 YVONNE MOJICA 00:31:34.29 Runner

43 752 SHANNON SMITH 00:31:34.92 Runner

44 170 CHELSEA LINGAI 00:31:55.38 Runner

45 234 KARA DUENAS 00:32:40.77 Runner

46 243 DIANA ESPARZA 00:32:42.26 Runner

47 26 SOPHIA CARRILLO 00:32:57.60 Runner

48 232 CRYSTAL PAXTON 00:34:00.27 Runner

49 164 CHRISTY ZIMMERMAN 00:34:21.72 Runner

50 715 XAYDEN YAGIELA 00:35:41.37 Runner

51 737 MARIA SCHWARTZ 00:36:04.86 Runner

52 725 STEPHANIE AYERS 00:37:47.01 Runner

53 709 ARLEN LEWIS 00:38:24.30 Runner

54 168 ERICA ZHU 00:42:10.03 Runner

55 739 KATELYN SCHWARTZ 00:43:48.23 Runner

56 747 ALLY RIVES 00:45:01.43 Runner

57 222 ALEX STEPHENS 00:45:05.20 Runner

58 740 KRISTEN SCHWARTZ 00:45:05.59 Runner

59 24 EMMA SALE 00:45:31.50 Runner
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